4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

16:
17:
18:
18:
19:
20:
21:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
14:
15:

Semnaturi:

Farsala

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

: 39°14'41.52"N
: 648.69 km

45°

2034279F
2034296F
0009153F
0643013F
2034267M
0263006F
2019639M
0263073F
2034297F
2034265F
2034246M
0009158F
0009118F
2019621M
2034283M
2034291M
0009199F
2034270F

Crescator

-1.

BENZING Live

1: 16406419 2:

751734

2" 6

17

20504590

' N

:40 GPS
:40 40
:40 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1BCCOF
| DA1BAT73F
| DAIBASEB
| DAIBCDDC
| DA1IBCCF2
| DA6CFC6D
| DA4A5547
| DA4A5508
| DAIBCEDS
| DBO7BBB3
| DA1IBCFO1
| DA4A5607
| DA1IBCE2C
| DAAASDDE
| DA1IBAT77
| DAIBCEZ20
| DA1IBA4BF
| DAIBCCSD

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[19.
[19.
[19.
[19.
[19.
[19.
[19.07
[20.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

07
07
07
07
07
07

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

31819

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Farsala

20 0752025 13

22°22'14.37"E

19.07.2025 06:41:00

Brincusi + Mladin

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

404415
REMOTE

Pag.:

23° 15" 29' E
20.07.2025 15:02:51
20.07.2025 15:02:51 +0
18
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
07.3 |OK |01 ]001
:41.8 |OK |02 015
:32.7 |OK |02 022
:25.9 |OK |02 020 |
55.7 |OK |02 1008
09.3 |OK |02 ]005 |
43.5 |OK |02 |006 |
10.6 |OK |02 |014
15.2 |OK |02 021
07.7 |OK |02 ]013
00.8 |OK |02 1010
38.6 |[OK |02 ]019 |
:03.7 |OK 02 017
:55.6 |OK |02 002
:25.6 |OK |02 009 |
:51.2 |OK |02 |007
:40.1 |OK |01 016 |
:51.3 |OK |02 |012
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225082_1752764922.pdf

